
7X Boulogne-Billancourt Corse Dole Nîmes Nord Spay Var-Estérel - Classement final

7X Boulogne-Billancourt Corse Dole Nîmes Nord Spay Var-Estérel - 70 joueurs
23 N1, 39 N2, 70 N3, 266 N4, 202 N5, 54 N6, 16 N7
P1 : 869 P2 : 929 P3 : 1026 Cumul : 2824

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

35 COMTE Christophe S 3A 2610 0.00 71.79 100.00 364.00 1272

38 RAULIN Marie-Ange V 3B 2600 0.00 64.10 100.00 361.00 1266

43 VAMBAIRGUE William V 3A 2594 0.00 51.28 100.00 356.00 1256

46 MENSAH-DJOBOKU Têtê Yao S 3B 2591 0.00 43.59 100.00 353.00 1250

48 AUZANNEAU Thierry S 3B 2569 0.00 38.46 100.00 351.00 1246

49 NOGUERA Jacquie D 3A 2568 0.00 35.90 100.00 350.00 1244

52 PELLETIER Claude V 3A 2545 0.00 28.21 100.00 347.00 1238

53 AMET Michèle V 3A 2535 0.00 25.64 100.00 346.00 1236

54 MATHIEU Nadine S 3A 2534 0.00 23.08 100.00 345.00 1234

55 COBET Patrice S 3A 2532 0.00 20.51 100.00 344.00 1232

61 BASUIAU Jacques S 3B 2525 0.00 5.13 100.00 338.00 1220

63 SIMON Hervé S 3A 2519 0.00 0.00 100.00 336.00 1216

67 CHABOUTY Claudie S 3B 2507 0.00 0.00 94.29 332.00 1208

69 DRAUX Michel V 3B 2503 0.00 0.00 91.43 330.00 1204

69 MOSBACH Frédéric S 3B 2503 0.00 0.00 91.43 330.00 1204

71 LEVY Suzanne D 3A 2502 0.00 0.00 88.57 328.00 1200

76 ERRERA Elisabeth V 3A 2492 0.00 0.00 81.43 323.00 1190

76 MICHEL Jean-Claude D 3A 2492 0.00 0.00 81.43 323.00 1190

78 GOIZET Annette D 3A 2488 0.00 0.00 78.57 321.00 1186

81 GILBERT Jeanine V 3B 2483 0.00 0.00 74.29 318.00 1180

81 HALLOO Stéphane S 3A 2483 0.00 0.00 74.29 318.00 1180

83 JALBERT David S 3A 2479 0.00 0.00 71.43 316.00 1176

84 RENSON Marie-Hélène V 3A 2478 0.00 0.00 70.00 315.00 1174

88 BESNARD Jean-Yves V 3A 2471 0.00 0.00 64.29 311.00 1166

90 SQUINABOL Stéphane S 3B 2469 0.00 0.00 61.43 309.00 1162

92 MIFSUD Christiane V 3A 2468 0.00 0.00 58.57 307.00 1158

92 SALETA Jacques V 3A 2468 0.00 0.00 58.57 307.00 1158

96 GODIN Marie-Françoise D 3B 2466 0.00 0.00 52.86 303.00 1150

97 SOUSSEN Marlène D 3B 2456 0.00 0.00 51.43 302.00 1148

100 HOUILLOT Fernand D 3A 2453 0.00 0.00 47.14 299.00 1142

100 SCHMID François S 3B 2453 0.00 0.00 47.14 299.00 1142

103 LAMBERT Patricia S 3B 2450 0.00 0.00 42.86 296.00 1136

104 BENHAMOUDA Frédéric S 3B 2449 0.00 0.00 41.43 295.00 1134
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107 BECONCINI Bernadette V 3B 2447 0.00 0.00 37.14 292.00 1128

110 TRIBUT Anne S 3B 2444 0.00 0.00 32.86 289.00 1122

111 ROBIN Marie-Claire V 3B 2442 0.00 0.00 31.43 288.00 1120

113 MADELINE Joëlle V 3A 2435 0.00 0.00 28.57 286.00 1116

116 VALLET Christiane V 3A 2428 0.00 0.00 24.29 283.00 1110

119 TOUGNE Anne-Marie S 3B 2426 0.00 0.00 20.00 280.00 1104

121 SALETA Christine S 3A 2423 0.00 0.00 17.14 278.00 1100

123 ANDAMAYE Joseph S 3A 2420 0.00 0.00 14.29 276.00 1096

124 NOVEMBRINI Eva V 3B 2419 0.00 0.00 12.86 275.00 1094

127 PERON Marie-Cécile S 3A 2417 0.00 0.00 8.57 272.00 1088

129 MERLIER Josiane D 3B 2416 0.00 0.00 5.71 270.00 1084

129 SEGUIER Martine S 3B 2416 0.00 0.00 5.71 270.00 1084

134 BASUIAU Nadine S 3A 2411 0.00 0.00 0.00 265.00 1074

139 GUYOT Monique S 3B 2407 0.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 1064

139 HUTEAU Eugénie V 3A 2407 0.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 1064

142 LEROY-LE GOFF Monique D 3A 2406 0.00 0.00 0.00 257.00 1058

145 SACHS Arlette V 3B 2403 0.00 0.00 0.00 254.00 1052

147 CARLIER François S 3B 2399 0.00 0.00 0.00 252.00 1048

147 EXPOSITO Emmanuel S 3B 2399 0.00 0.00 0.00 252.00 1048

149 ROUX Martine V 3B 2398 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 1044

154 LEGRAND Mireille V 3A 2390 0.00 0.00 0.00 245.00 1034

159 MAILHE Annie V 3A 2386 0.00 0.00 0.00 240.00 1024

161 SPLINGARD Christine S 3B 2384 0.00 0.00 0.00 238.00 1020

164 IDDENDEN Patricia V 3B 2379 0.00 0.00 0.00 235.00 1014

167 CLEUZIOU Olivier S 3A 2376 0.00 0.00 0.00 232.00 1008

175 AGUSTIN Denis V 3A 2369 0.00 0.00 0.00 224.00 992

178 HUMBERT Sylvia V 3A 2367 0.00 0.00 0.00 221.00 986

180 MAURICE Christine S 3B 2365 0.00 0.00 0.00 219.00 982

183 GUIGNARD Claudine V 3B 2364 0.00 0.00 0.00 216.00 976

188 COUNOTTE Nicole V 3B 2356 0.00 0.00 0.00 211.00 966

189 MASQUELIER Gaëtan V 3A 2354 0.00 0.00 0.00 210.00 964

201 GUENEGOU Marie-France V 3B 2343 0.00 0.00 0.00 198.00 940

224 GENTILHOMME Marie-Geneviève V 3B 2315 0.00 0.00 0.00 175.00 894

237 GAUMONT André D 3A 2307 0.00 0.00 0.00 162.00 868

252 ROGGEMAN Marc S 3B 2292 0.00 0.00 0.00 147.00 838

267 AUBRY Antonin J 3A 2280 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.00 808

422 BOUDEN Patrick D 3A 2159 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 498
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